/NO. W 745

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than Dec 31, 2002 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO aoh

Annual Report Form

RIPLEY DOORN & COMPANY, P.L.L.C.

MARK J FLITTON
824 DEARBORN

MARK J FLITTON CALDWELL, ID 83605

217 W GEORGIA AVE STE 100

NAMPA, ID 83586

3. New Registered Agent Signature

PRINCIPAL JOHN T, BERG

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4 Limited Liability Companies; Enter Narmes and Addresses of Managers.

Office held Name Street or P.O. Address City
PRINCIPAL MARK J. FLITTON 824 DEARBORN CALDWELL
PRINCIPAL MICHAEL O. GROFF 824 DEARBORN CALDWELL

PRINCIPAL RONALD J. LAUER 217 W GEORGIA AVE, #100 NAMPA
PRINCIPAL MICHAEL E. HUTER 217 W GEORGIA AVE, #100 NAMPA
PRINCIPAL L. TED STIMPSON 217 W GEORGIA AVE, #100 NAMPA

8400 FAIRVIEW AVE. BOISE

PRINCIPAL PERRY L. OBENDORF 8400 FAIRVIEW AVE. BOISE

State
ID
ID
18)]
ID
ID
ID
ID

Zip

83605
83605
83686
83686
83686
83704
83704

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO

K W 745

6.
Signatur_e%ﬁ?%?

Date L O~ F~0 2—

Name bames, J. FLITTON

Titte EXEC. PRINCIPAL/

Issued 10/01/2002

Do Not Tape or Staple

- L

691




